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SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  117 SCT:  68

Jinx 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ruane 10.0010 08030 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  121 SCT:  61

Mikey 83.39 22 3 1 42NQ 1 0Brockman 01.455 16032 0 0

Piper 86.64 25 3 0 40NQ 0 0Fuchs 01.406 16033 0 0

Sawyer 54.29 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Ondeyka 02.237 16034 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  117 SCT:  63

Teak 38.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puskas 03.058 12173 0 0

Grant 31.36 0 0 0 5NQ 2 1Puro 03.739 12175 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  121 SCT:  61

Zenji 55.36 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Clark 02.194 16021 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  124 SCT:  60

Oakley 70.05 10 2 1 25NQ 2 0Miller 01.772 20027 0 0

Tate 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.001 20025 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  136 SCT:  65

RenRen 61.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 02.238 08019 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  140 SCT:  61

Pink 43.38 0 0 0 5NQ 2 1Laufenberg 03.236 16009 0 0

Venchi 64.57 3 1 1 16NQ 0 0Arena 02.177 16010 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  145 SCT:  60

Malcolm 77.87 17 1 0 39NQ 0 0Weiss 01.863 20024 0 0

Sophia 36.67 0 1 2 15NQ 5 0LeVan 03.954 20028 0 0

Kiana 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kraeuter 10.005 20140 0 0

Uneek 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Closson 00.002 20013 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  145 SCT:  62

Osin Blue 59.97 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Kavanaugh 02.421 24014 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  156 SCT:  67

Kirky 66.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kosenski 02.33113 08171 0 0

Dice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Von Essen 00.00112 08170 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  156 SCT:  63

Kylie 48.95 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Parkin 03.1995 12172 0 0

Ruby 63.53 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Berry 02.4696 12174 0 0
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KenKen 70.16 7 2 4 51NQ 2 0Mount 02.2297 12177 0 0

Trek 47.42 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wiechmann 03.2998 12178 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  161 SCT:  61

Vico 60.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Arena 02.6766 16180 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  58

Halley 49.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burnett 03.3632 20184 100 0

Tek 54.74 0 4 4 40NQ 4 0Bennett 03.0130 20182 0 0

Ruby 65.18 7 2 1 36NQ 1 0Merkel 02.5331 20183 0 0

Ben 64.72 6 1 0 23NQ 2 0Kramer 02.5533 20185 0 0

Emerald 58.84 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brubach 02.8034 20187 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  165 SCT:  62

Dublin 61.47 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.689 24188 0 0

Branson 54.46 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Rivkin 03.0310 24189 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  156 SCT:  67

Misty 45.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.42107 08070 100 21

Trixie 47.92 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.26109 08071 100 19

Brazen 54.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thompson 02.84103 08061 100 12

Hawkeye 55.34 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wilson 02.82105 08067 0 0

Tucker 55.83 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Dalton 02.79110 08072 0 0

Teddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hill-Wampler 00.00104 08065 0 0

Jingle Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hill-Wampler 00.00108 08066 0 0

Shimmy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hill-Wampler 00.00111 08068 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00106 08069 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  156 SCT:  63

Spark 37.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.1994 12176 100 25

Epic 44.90 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.4776 12075 100 18

Tweek 49.19 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.1782 12083 100 13

Luna 49.24 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rucci 03.1777 12077 100 13

Minute 48.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 03.2375 12074 0 0

Bowen 40.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Morgan 03.8678 12078 0 0

Chew 65.68 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Ulissi 02.3880 12081 0 0

Luc 50.12 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Weintrub 03.1181 12082 0 0

Blaze 45.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Anderson 03.4683 12084 0 0

Bella 56.53 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bintliff 02.7684 12085 0 0

Sadie 48.61 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gregory 03.2185 12086 0 0

Winner 65.29 2 0 0 6NQ 1 0Mount 02.3986 12087 0 0

Blu 42.59 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Dereka 03.6688 12089 0 0

Misha 61.47 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Szakacs 02.5489 12090 0 0

Bella Mia 44.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0LaGrassa 03.4990 12091 0 0

Myles 64.94 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Weiss 02.4092 12094 0 0

Scooby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0079 12079 0 0

Bolt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hill-Wampler 00.0087 12088 0 0
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Simon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Guidone 00.0091 12093 0 0

Hot Shot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.0093 12096 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  161 SCT:  61

Daisy 39.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 04.1264 16125 100 21

Kip 43.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 03.6752 16110 100 17

Hula 43.91 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ancona 03.6755 16113 100 17

Shine 46.39 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.4760 16121 100 14

Zelly 46.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 03.4547 16104 100 14

Gunner 47.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 03.4265 16126 100 13

Emma 47.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.4159 16120 100 13

Pennie 47.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kandle 03.4050 16108 100 13

Pearl 50.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.2062 16123 100 10

Elvis 50.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 03.1644 16100 100 10

Loa 54.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.9745 16101 100 6

Zuri 54.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.9642 16097 100 6

Finn 59.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bruno 02.7343 16098 0 0

Surf 47.35 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Wiechmann 03.4046 16103 0 0

Luna 62.49 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Mark 02.5848 16105 0 0

Ql (Chee) 56.11 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Clark 02.8749 16106 0 0

Vibe 56.27 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Clark 02.8651 16109 0 0

Clover 54.16 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Jacobs 02.9753 16111 0 0

Lici 49.89 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.2354 16112 0 0

Tollie 55.21 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cottler 02.9256 16115 0 0

Grover 29.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 05.4657 16116 0 0

Sadie 54.45 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Baranowski 02.9658 16118 0 0

Allie 56.66 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Parkin 02.8461 16122 0 0

Baci 58.81 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Saraceni 02.7463 16124 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  58

Prize 39.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 04.2119 20135 100 18

Mazie 41.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Biroc 03.9413 20129 100 16

Sparks 41.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rocco 03.9316 20132 100 16

Gabby 43.13 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.8329 20151 100 14

Gypsy Rose 52.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.1417 20133 100 5

Rayce 55.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 02.9926 20145 100 2

Suri 55.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 02.9811 20127 100 2

Porsche 45.50 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hammond 03.6314 20130 0 0

Siri 44.76 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Doering 03.6915 20131 0 0

Gracie 40.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cardamone 04.0818 20134 0 0

T Rex 55.74 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Masters 02.9620 20136 0 0

Phil 57.88 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Salerno 02.8521 20138 0 0

Quix 44.21 0 1 3 20NQ 4 0Main 03.7322 20139 0 0

TiAmo 41.41 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rocco 03.9823 20142 0 0

Oskar 48.49 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Patrick 03.4024 20143 0 0

Champ 52.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Marden 03.1625 20144 0 0

Plenty 38.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Closson 04.2827 20146 0 0

Byron 56.92 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Ulrichsen 02.9028 20149 0 0

7/13/2019 Page 3 of 5 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hill-Wampler 00.0012 20128 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  165 SCT:  62

Topper 45.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.645 24156 100 16

Doc 52.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.127 24158 100 9

Rumor 58.28 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Odgers 02.834 24155 0 0

Cal 45.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sperle 03.606 24157 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.003 24154 0 0

Kaz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoffmann 00.008 24159 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  165 SCT:  58

Lizzie 35.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moore 04.692 24C162 100 22

Xarya 46.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Greenholt 03.531 24C161 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  124 SCT:  66

Onyx 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owens 00.003 20018 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  136 SCT:  68

Macie 68.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0MacLuskie 01.9910 08016 100 0

Smooch 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeJulia 00.009 08007 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  156 SCT:  68

Sully 79.79 11 4 1 58NQ 0 0Brownlee 01.96115 08164 0 0

Rocker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.00114 08163 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  156 SCT:  72

LittleMan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hill-Wampler 00.00116 04036 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  161 SCT:  66

Ferris B. 47.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 03.40101 12040 100 18

Romeo 60.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0White 02.6699 12038 100 5

Kai 49.57 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Harrington 03.25100 12039 0 0

Frankie 70.95 4 3 0 27NQ 0 0Saraceni 02.27102 12166 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  63

Jesse Belle 42.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mackes 03.8570 16045 100 20

Launch 46.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Chernack 03.5669 16044 100 16

Callie Girl 49.11 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Laufenberg 03.3667 16041 100 13

Tucker 55.34 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sweely 02.9871 16047 100 7

Foster 57.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ulrichsen 02.8568 16042 0 0

Guts 45.37 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Fillips 03.6472 16048 0 0
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Neo 51.03 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Bennett 03.2373 16049 0 0

Latte 54.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Patrone 03.0274 16169 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  67

Ringo 41.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 03.9641 20054 100 25

JoJo 44.30 0 0 02 0Q 0 0French 03.7237 20056 100 22

Mickey 53.52 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.0839 20059 100 13

Fuzzle Wuzzle 49.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 03.3435 20051 0 0

Cooper 56.23 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Webster 02.9336 20052 0 0

Brodie 65.16 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0MacLeod 02.5338 20057 0 0

Zurich 48.30 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Mogerley 03.4240 20060 0 0
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